SENIORS

200 Metres Freestyle Il min 57.94
100 Metres Freestyle 56.02
50 Metres Freestyle 24.00
50 Metres Breaststroke 30.54
50 Metres Backstroke 28.08
50 Metres Buttrrfly 26.18
UNDER 17 EVENTS:

50 Metres Freestyle 24.88
50 Metres Breaststroke 31.42
50 Metres Backstroke 28.59
50 Metres Butterfly 25.96
UNDER 16 EVENTS:

100 Metres Freestyle 56.77
50 Metres Freestyle 24.85
50 Metres Breaststroke 31.71
50 Metres Backstroke 28.61
50 Metres Butterfly 26.59
UNDER 15 EVENTS:

50 Metres Freestyle 25.63
50 Metres Breaststroke 32.56
50 Metres Backstroke 28.91
50 Metres Butterfly 26.83
UNDER 14 EVENTS:

50 Metres Freestyle 26.00
50 Metres Breaststroke 34.06
50 Metres Backstroke 30.65
50 Metres Butterfly 28.48
UNDER 13 EVENTS:

50 Metres Freestyle 28.15
50 Metres Breaststroke 36.41
50 Metres Backstroke 32.15
50 Metres Butterfly 29.30
RELAY EVENTS:

Senior: 4 x 50 Metres Freestyle
Senior: 4 x 50 Metres Medley
Under 17: 4 x 50 Meters Freestyle
Under 17: 4 x 50 Metres Medley
Under 16: 4 x 50 Metres Freestyle
Under 16: 4 x 50 Metres Medley
Under 15: 4 x 50 Metres Freestyle
Under 15: 4 x 50 Metres Medley
Under 14: 4 x 50 Metres Freestyle
Under 14: 4 x 50 Metres Medley
Under 13: 4 x 50 Metres Freestyle
Under 13: 4 x 50 Metres Medley

S€C
S€C
SeC
S€C
sec
SeC

S€C
sec
sec
sec

S€C
S€C
SCC
SCC
SCC

S€C

S€C
SeC
S€C

S€C
SCC
S€C
S€C

SCC
S€C
SCC
S€C

lmin 42.08
1 min 58.02

1 min 44.99

1 min 47.19
1 min 44.21
1 min 59.18
1 min 50.43
2 min 03.95
1 min 55.99
2 min 10.88
2 min 03.61
2 min 17.62

N. Millard
T. Haenen

F. McMahon

N. Bjazevic
X. Purcell
J. Carr

C. Freeman
R. Hayashi
R. Hayashi
R. Hayashi

T. Haenen
N. Ryan

J. Laidler
N. Millard
R. Hayashi

D. Joncevski

E. Chee
J. Laidler
E. Chee
E. Chee

J. Schnyder
D. Burgess
R. Hayashi
R. Hayashi

J. Schnyder
C. Mion

Z.. McInnes
N. Piscitelli

SCC
SCC
S€C
SCC
SCC
S€C
SCC
S€C
SCC
S€C
S€C
S€C

(DLS)
(SBM)
(PAR)
(SPA)
(SBE)
(PAR)

(DLS)
(DLS)
(DLS)
(DLS)

(SBM)
(WFD)
(WFD)
(DLS)
(DLS)

(CBC)
(WFD)
(WFD)
(WFD)
(WFD)

(SJG)
(MAZ)
(DLS)
(DLS)

(SJG)
(PAR)
(SJG)
(SBE)

Whiteftriars
Whiteftriars
Whitefriars
St Bernard’s
De La Salle
Whitefriars
Whitefriars
Whitefriars
St Bernard’s
Mazenod
Mazenod
Mazenod

2018
1991
2019
1994
2023
2020

2018
2023
2023
2023

1989
1999
2006
2018
2022

2007
2019
2005
2019
2019

2004
2009
2020
2020

2003
2004
2019
1998

2018
2018
2000
2009
2018
1999
2015
2000
2020
2012
2010
2011



