SENIORS

200 Metres Freestyle 100 Metres Freestyle 50 Metres Freestyle 50 Metres Breaststroke 50 Metres Backstroke 50 Metres Buttrrfly	min 57.94 56.02 24.00 30.54 28.08 26.18	sec sec sec	N. Millard T. Haenen F. McMahon N. Bjazevic X. Purcell J. Carr	(DLS) (SBM) (PAR) (SPA) (SBE) (PAR)	2018 1991 2019 1994 2023 2020
UNDER 17 EVENTS: 50 Metres Freestyle 50 Metres Breaststroke 50 Metres Backstroke 50 Metres Butterfly	24.88 31.42 28.59 25.96	sec sec	C. Freeman R. Hayashi R. Hayashi R. Hayashi	(DLS) (DLS) (DLS) (DLS)	2018 2023 2023 2023
UNDER 16 EVENTS: 100 Metres Freestyle 50 Metres Breaststroke 50 Metres Backstroke 50 Metres Butterfly	56.77 24.85 31.71 28.61 26.59	sec sec sec	T. Haenen N. Ryan J. Laidler N. Millard R. Hayashi	(SBM) (WFD) (WFD) (DLS) (DLS)	1989 1999 2006 2018 2022
UNDER 15 EVENTS: 50 Metres Freestyle 50 Metres Breaststroke 50 Metres Backstroke 50 Metres Butterfly	25.63 32.56 28.91 26.83	sec sec	D. Joncevski E. Chee J. Laidler E. Chee E. Chee	(CBC) (WFD) (WFD) (WFD)	2007 2019 2005 2019 2019
UNDER 14 EVENTS: 50 Metres Freestyle 50 Metres Breaststroke 50 Metres Backstroke 50 Metres Butterfly	26.00 34.06 30.65 28.48	sec sec sec	J. Schnyder D. Burgess R. Hayashi R. Hayashi	(SJG) (MAZ) (DLS) (DLS)	2004 2009 2020 2020
UNDER 13 EVENTS: 50 Metres Freestyle 50 Metres Breaststroke 50 Metres Backstroke 50 Metres Butterfly	28.15 36.41 32.15 29.30	sec sec	J. Schnyder C. Mion Z. McInnes N. Piscitelli	(SJG) (PAR) (SJG) (SBE)	2003 2004 2019 1998
RELAY EVENTS: Senior: 4 x 50 Metres Free Senior: 4 x 50 Metres Met Under 17: 4 x 50 Metres Met Under 17: 4 x 50 Metres Met Under 16: 4 x 50 Metres Free Under 16: 4 x 50 Metres Free Under 15: 4 x 50 Metres Free Under 15: 4 x 50 Metres Free Under 14: 4 x 50 Metres Free Under 14: 4 x 50 Metres Free Under 13: 4 x 50 Metres Metres	edley eestyle edley eestyle edley eestyle edley eestyle edley eestyle edley	1 min 42.08 1 min 58.02 1 min 44.9 1 min 47.19 1 min 44.21 1 min 59.18 1 min 50.43 2 min 03.99 1 min 55.99 2 min 10.88 2 min 03.61 2 min 17.62	2 sec 9 sec 9 sec 1 sec 8 sec 8 sec 9 sec 9 sec 8 sec 1 sec	Whitefriars Whitefriars Whitefriars St Bernard's De La Salle Whitefriars Whitefriars Whitefriars Whitefriars St Bernard's Mazenod Mazenod Mazenod	2018 2018 2000 2009 2018 1999 2015 2000 2020 2012 2010 2011